

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24381-24382/2007

RAVINDER KUMAR DUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SINDH CONSTRUCTIONS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

R.1 is granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit. Await service on  
respondents 2 to 7.

List again on 22.4.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar