

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6542-6543/2012

RAVINDER KUMAR DUBEY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SINDH CONSTRUCTIONS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for may refer to remarks and directions and impleadment as party respondent and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date : 27/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after ensuing summer vacation.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER