

ÈITEM NO.110 (MM) COURT NO.4 SECTION IV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 6542-6543/2012

RAVINDER KUMAR DUBEY

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

M/S. SINDH CONSTRUCTIONS & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR MAY REFER TO REMARKS AND DIRECTIONS AND
IMPLEADMENT AS PARTY RESPONDENT AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND
INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 11/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For parties:

Mr. Praveen Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters next week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER